Telecom
Laser Diode
Mounts
LDM
4980
Series
Telecom
Laser Diode

2 Actual optical modulation bandwidth and fl atness are  dependent
 upon laser used.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-4982 DIL Laser MountLDM-4982 DIL Laser Mount
LDM-4982M Mini-DIL Laser Mount with Case  Temperature ControlLDM-4982M Mini-DIL Laser Mount with Case  Temperature Control
LDM-4983  13-pin and 7-pin Butterfl y MountLDM-4983  13-pin and 7-pin Butterfl y Mount
LDM-4983T Includes Case Temperature ControlLDM-4983T Includes Case Temperature Control
LDM-4984 14-pin Butterfl y MountLDM-4984 14-pin Butterfl y Mount
LDM-4984T Includes Case Temperature ControlLDM-4984T Includes Case Temperature Control
LDM-4984-BTB Includes Integrated Bias-T CircuitryLDM-4984-BTB Includes Integrated Bias-T Circuitry
LDM-4984T-BTB Includes Case Temperature Control and IntegratedLDM-4984T-BTB Includes Case Temperature Control and Integrated
  Bias-T Circuitry  Bias-T Circuitry
LDM-4984RF 14-pin 2.5 GHz Butterfl y MountLDM-4984RF 14-pin 2.5 GHz Butterfl y Mount
LDM-4984TRF Includes Case Temperature ControlLDM-4984TRF Includes Case Temperature Control
MB-400 LDM-4980 Series Mounting PlateMB-400 LDM-4980 Series Mounting Plate
   Circuit Type           Mount Integrated  2.5Gbits/s Internally
   Bias-T  Modulated Lasers
   Package Type   Butterfl y  Butterfl y–RF
Mount Option     LDM-4984-BTB  LDM–4984RF

2 Actual optical modulation bandwidth and fl atness are  dependent
 upon laser used.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-4982 DIL Laser MountLDM-4982 DIL Laser Mount
LDM-4982M Mini-DIL Laser Mount with Case  Temperature ControlLDM-4982M Mini-DIL Laser Mount with Case  Temperature Control
LDM-4983  13-pin and 7-pin Butterfl y MountLDM-4983  13-pin and 7-pin Butterfl y Mount
LDM-4983T Includes Case Temperature ControlLDM-4983T Includes Case Temperature Control
LDM-4984 14-pin Butterfl y MountLDM-4984 14-pin Butterfl y Mount
LDM-4984T Includes Case Temperature ControlLDM-4984T Includes Case Temperature Control
LDM-4984-BTB Includes Integrated Bias-T CircuitryLDM-4984-BTB Includes Integrated Bias-T Circuitry
LDM-4984T-BTB Includes Case Temperature Control and IntegratedLDM-4984T-BTB Includes Case Temperature Control and Integrated
  Bias-T Circuitry  Bias-T Circuitry
LDM-4984RF 14-pin 2.5 GHz Butterfl y MountLDM-4984RF 14-pin 2.5 GHz Butterfl y Mount
LDM-4984TRF Includes Case Temperature ControlLDM-4984TRF Includes Case Temperature Control
MB-400 LDM-4980 Series Mounting PlateMB-400 LDM-4980 Series Mounting Plate
   Circuit Type           Mount Integrated  2.5Gbits/s Internally
   Bias-T  Modulated Lasers
   Package Type   Butterfl y  Butterfl y–RF
Mount Option     LDM-4984-BTB  LDM–4984RF